TE  C H N I C A L  D A T A
British Euro Type Wall Plate and Module
Page 1/2 IK COM CANADA Inc.
The low profile British type wall plate was made of UL 94V0 with 50 x 50mm and 50 x 100mm two
opening options. Voice module, data module and blank module are in 50 x 50mm or 25 x 50mm to
provide optimal using of the faceplates. The wall plate with brush is ideal solution to exit the cables
through A/V equipment. Use it behind TVs and other AV equipment to avoid unnecessary connections
and terminations, yet keeps the outlet looking clean and tidy.
Ordering Information
British Euro Type Wall Plate & Wall Box
Part No. Description
IKC-BWBS0000-XX British wall plate, classical, single gang
IKC-BWBD0000-XX British wall plate, classical, double gang
IKC-BWBS0001-XX British wall plate, brushed chrome, single gang
IKC-BWBD0001-XX British wall plate, brushed chrome, double gang
IKC-BWBS0002-XX British wall plate, polished chrome, single gang
IKC-BWBD0002-XX British wall plate, polished chrome, double gang
IKC-BWBS0003-XX British wall plate, curve, single gang
IKC-BWBD0003-XX British wall plate, curve, double gang
55 Village Centre Place, Mississauga,
ON, Canada L4Z 1V9.
Tel: +1 437 453 4844
TE  C H N I C A L  D A T A
British Euro Type Wall Plate and Module
Page 2/2 IK COM CANADA Inc.
IKC-BWCS0000-XX British wall plate, bevelled, single gang
IKC-BWCD0000-XX British wall plate, bevelled, double gang
IKC-BWBSBR00-XX British wall plate, single gang with brush
IKC-BWBDBR00-XX British wall plate, double gang with brush
IKC-BB1S0000-XX 85 x 85mm British type wall box, height 45mm
 "XX" = color. white (WH), ivory (IV)
British Euro Type Module
Part No. Description
IKC-BMBVMM00-XX Master voice module, Euro, KRONE/110 IDC
IKC-BMBVSM00-XX Secondary voice module, Euro, KRONE/110 IDC
IKC-BMBK6001-XX Cat.6 RJ45 module, Euro, KRONE/110 IDC
IKC-BMBK5e01-XX Cat.5e RJ45 module, Euro, KRONE/110 IDC
IKC-BMBKX601-XX Cat.3 RJ12 module, Euro, KRONE/110 IDC
IKC-BMBX1000-XX 1/4 Euro, blank module
IKC-BMBX2000-XX 1/2 Euro, blank module
IKC-BMBX4000-XX Full Euro, blank module
IKC-BMBX1001-XX 1/4 Euro, blank module, front loadable
IKC-BMBX2001-XX 1/2 Euro, blank module, front loadable
IKC-BMBFK000-XX Flat shutter Euro keystone module
IKC-BMBAK002-XX Angled shutter Euro keystone module with Cat.6 logo
IKC-BMBAK001-XX Angled shutter Euro keystone module with Cat.5e logo
IKC-BMBAK000-XX Angled shutter Euro keystone module, no logo
IKC-BMDFK000-XX Flat Euro keystone module, without shutter
 "XX" = color. White (WH), Ivory (IV).
55 Village Centre Place, Mississauga,
ON, Canada L4Z 1V9.
Tel: +1 437 453 4844